Organization

12 Baskets
Homeward Bound

BeLoved Asheville

Clean Water NC

Mountain True

Pisgah Legal Services

CIMA

Hannah the Immigration Lawyer
Center for Participatory Change
Creation Care Alliance

Veterans for Peace

Green Works

Just Peace for Israel/Palestine

TOTAL

2019 General Outreach

Amount
$350.00
$300.00

$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00

$ 50.00

$2,700.00



