## **2019 General Outreach**

<u>Organization</u>	<b>Amount</b>
12 Baskets	\$350.00
Homeward Bound	\$300.00
BeLoved Asheville	\$300.00
Clean Water NC	\$250.00
Mountain True	\$250.00
Pisgah Legal Services	\$250.00
CIMA	\$200.00
Hannah the Immigration Lawyer	\$200.00
Center for Participatory Change	\$150.00
Creation Care Alliance	\$150.00
Veterans for Peace	\$150.00
Green Works	\$100.00
Just Peace for Israel/Palestine	\$ 50.00
TOTAL	\$2,700.00